3R (P ERE)
3 Days Hospital

AR (BIEF~ERR)
4 Days Hospital

[FS
7 Days

15X
15 Days

30X
30 Days

0x
42 Days

— B WA

Trial Meal

R

HAPPYMOON CONFINEMENT FOOD

L5 PRE

Basic
Confinement

$540

$§720

$1,260

$2,625

$5,100

$7,140

S ARRKE
Basic Confinement
Trial Meal

WREMBERENEER/M, HEERERBIMABRMERITH, R ERAEH,
THMERNKTYE, L ELNBHFIFER, FHEBERMERMEMelHappymoon,

LRRTED

Basic
Family

$765

$1,020

$1,785

$3,750

$7,350

$10,290

$180

1% 49 458

Traditional
Herbal

$660

$880

$1,540

$3,225

$6,300

$8,820

ERATEPRAE &

Basic Family
Trial Meal

BRFED

Herbal
Family

$870

$1,160

$2,030

$4,275

$8,400

$11,760

$255

Happymoon only uses seasonal ingredients, and prepares meals strictly according to personal situations and
requirement. All prices above do NOT include delivery fee. Besides the combinations shown above, booking days can
also be customized based on your needs. For more info please contact Customer service via email or mobile.

S2EH/RED

Tasteforlife
/Tasteforlife Family

$3,750 / $4,800

$7,200 / $9,300

LT EAE
Pregnant Nutritional $140
Trial Meal

RIRAK
FiRE
AF#E

®

B RE

Miscarriage

$1,260

$2,625

$5,100

THEBARR
Nutritional $140
Trial Meal

FIRE
melbourne_
happymoon

5

RBEREY

Tasteforlife

Miscarriage

$3,150

$6,150

)
JZ

LHFE R
Pregnant
Nutritional Meal

ML RR
Breast-feeding
Nutritional Meal

/e & B A5 &
Post Surgery
Nutritional Meal

I, s
E, s
BE, s
2E, sas00

CEFRMBARE 0

Nutritional Family $215

Trial Meal

melbourne
happymoon
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