









	經 典月膳 Basic Confinement	經典家庭☆ Basic Family	傳統藥膳 Traditional Herbal	傳統家庭☆ Herbal Family	紫金堂繁/家庭☆ Tasteforlife /Tasteforlife Family	流月調理 Miscarriage	流月紫金堂繁 Tasteforlife Miscarriage	滋補好孕簡餐
3天 (顺产医院餐) 3 Days Hospital	\$540	\$765	\$660	\$870				Pregnant Nutritional Meal 哺乳期營養餐
4天 (剖腹产医院餐) 4 Days Hospital	\$720	\$1,020	\$880	\$1,160				Breast-feeding Nutritional Meal 術后恢复簡餐
7天 7 Days	\$1,260	\$1,785	\$1,540	\$2,030		\$1,260		Post Surgery Nutritional Meal
15天 15 Days	\$2,625	\$3,750	\$3,225	\$4,275	\$3,750 / \$4,800	\$2,625	\$3,150	3天 \$420 3 Days
30天 30 Days	\$5,100	\$7,350	\$6,300	\$8,400	\$7,200 / \$9,300	\$5,100	\$6,150	7天 7 Days \$980 15天 \$2,025
42天 42 Days	\$7,140	\$10,290	\$8,820	\$11,760				15 Days \$2,023 30天 30 Days \$3,900
一日試餐	经典月膳試餐	*	涇典家庭月膳試餐	t 🖒	兹補好孕試餐	營養簡餐試餐	營養家	『庭簡餐試餐 ☆

\$255

Trial Meal

好悦堂所有餐品适应当季食材,并严格按照个人情况和需求订制,除上述组合外, 支持个性定制天数,以上价格均**不含运费**,详细咨询请添加客服微信MelHappymoon。

\$180

Basic Confinement

Trial Meal

Happymoon only uses seasonal ingredients, and prepares meals strictly according to personal situations and requirement. All prices above do NOT include delivery fee. Besides the combinations shown above, booking days can also be customized based on your needs. For more info please contact Customer service via email or mobile.

Basic Family

Trial Meal



Trial Meal

Pregnant Nutritional \$140



Nutritional

Trial Meal



\$140



Nutritional Family \$215

Trial Meal